
Fox Hollow PTO Schedule of Events 2024-25
All meetings and events are subject to change. All community events will start 15 minutes early for our friends with sensory or special needs.

EVENT DATE

Outdoor Community Cleanup Saturday, August 3,  8:00-10:00 a.m.

Welcome Back Social Thursday, August 8,  4:00-6:00 p.m.

Kindergarten Tears & Cheers Wednesday, August 14,  8:00 a.m.

Room Parent Coffee Thursday, September 5,  8:00 a.m.

Running to the Max Thursday, September 19

Trunk or Treat Friday, October 25 5:15-6:45 p.m. (5:00 p.m. ILC)

Staff Luncheon (conference week) Tuesday, October 29

Fall Food for Friends Food Drive November- All Month

Veteran’s Day Tea & Assembly Tuesday, November 12

Colorado Gives Day Tuesday, December 10

Donuts for Dear Ones Friday, January 17, 7:30 a.m.

Foxtrotters Basketball Tournament Friday, February 28

Staff Luncheon (conference week) Monday, March 3

Spring Food for Friends Food Drive March 10-14

Fund$ for Excellence Read-a-thon April 14- May 2

Staff Appreciation Week May 5-9

Staff Luncheon Wednesday, May 7



Fox Hollow PTO Schedule of Parent Meetings 2024-25
All meetings and events are subject to change. For up to date information: www.FoxHollowPTO.org

School Accountability and
General PTO Meetings 5:30 p.m. 

General PTO Meetings are held once a
quarter to update the community on
fundraising efforts and volunteer
opportunities. These are combined with the
school accountability meetings which are an
opportunity to hear from our principal on
status and changes that directly affect our
school. Meetings are held in the school
Innovation Library, unless otherwise noted.

Monday, September 16
Wednesday, November 20 

@ Dions Pizza!
 Monday, February 24

Monday, April 21

PASS Meetings 5:30 p.m.

Families will be notified by Fox
Hollow on dates and times of
meetings.

PASS (Partnership for
Academically Successful
Students) is designed to ensure
that Fox Hollow is an inclucive
learning environment for all
students. We focus our work to
observe the achievement,
learning, instruction and student
involvement of our
underrepresented students.
Meetings will be held in the school
Innovation Library.

Spirit Nights

Support Fox Hollow at these local restaurants and
events.

A portion of the proceeds from each event will be
donated back to Fox Hollow. Complete information on
each event will be sent home prior to the event. All
families, friends and neighbors are invited to join.

September 6th- 4-8 p.m.- Urban Air, Cornerstar
October 10th- 5-8 p.m.- Chick-fil-A, Parker/Chambers

November 20th- 5-8 p.m.- Dion’s Pizza, Aurora
February 6th- 3-8 p.m.- Howdy’s, Arapahoe Crossing

April 3rd- 4-8 p.m.- Freddy’s, Cornerstar
May 15th- 6-8 p.m.- Skate City, Aurora


